ABC/ UCF Student Chapter 
Chris Lonas
Balfour Beatty
clonas@balfourbeattyus.com
C: 407.948-6118

Excellence in Construction Awards
Nik Prucnal
PCL Construction Services, Inc.
nprucnal@pcl.com
O: 407. 363.0059 | C: 321.442.3099
 
Golf
Brenda Hoerzing 
PeopleReady
bhoerzing@PeopleReady.com
C: 321.695.0661

Legislative/ Political Action
PAC elects it officers at annual meeting in January

Membership Development
John Kurtz 
Hoar Construction, LLC
jkurtz@hoar.com
O: 407.650.8100 | C: 407.487.9307

Motorcylce Poker Run 
Byron Holton 
LassiterWare
byronh@lassiter.ware.com
O: 407.628.3441 | C: 407.234.8563

Programs
Michael Gibbons
Lowndes, Drosdick, Doster, Kantor and Reed, P. A.
michael.gibbons@lowndes.law.com
O: 407.843.4600

Special Events
Emily Cornell
Acousti Engineering Company of Florida
emilycornell@acousti.com
O: 407.425.3467 | C: 407.716.5781

Safety
Levi Ivey
R. C. Stevens Construction Co.
livey@rcstevens.com
O: 407.299.3800 | C: 407.913.9149

Workforce 
Michael Parks
Hoar Construction, LLC
mparks@hoar.com
O: 407.650.8100 | C: 407.468.0731

Young Professionals
Timothy Keating III 
R. C. Stevens Construction Company 
tkeating3@rcstevens.com
O: 407.896.8181
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Committee Meeting Schedule*
ABC of Florida State Board	See dates below
ABC/UCF Student Chapter	Third Friday, 8:00 a.m., CFC ABC office
Excellence in Construction Awards	First Friday, 8:00 a.m., CFC ABC office
Golf	Second Wednesday, 8:00 a.m., CFC ABC office
Membership Development	Third Monday, 4:00 p.m., CFC ABC office
Legislative/Political Action	Third Friday, 8:00 a.m., CFC ABC office
Motorcycle Poker Run	Third Friday, 9:00 a.m., CFC ABC office
Programs	First Wednesday, 8:00 a.m., CFC ABC office
Safety	Third Wednesday, 8:00 a.m. CFC ABC office
Special Events	First Tuesday, 8:00 a.m., CFC ABC office
Workforce	various
Young Professionals	Third Wednesday, 8:00 a.m., CFC ABC office
*Regularly scheduled committee meetings, but dates are subject to change.

CFC ABC Staff Liaison
ABC of Florida State Board	Mark Wylie
ABC/UCF Student Chapter	Taylor Tidwell
Excellence in Construction Awards	Taylor Tidwell
Golf	Taylor Tidwell
Membership Development	Catherine Wert
Legislative/Political Action	Mark Wylie
Motorcycle Poker Run	Nancy Wray
Programs	Nancy Wray
Safety	Nancy Wray
Special Events	Taylor Tidwell
Workforce	Nancy Wray
Young Professionals	Taylor Tidwell

ABC of Florida Board Meeting Schedule
[bookmark: _GoBack]January 23		Tallahassee Legislative Conference
March 18		CFC ABC
May 20		CFC ABC
July 16-18		State Convention
July 17		Planning Conference in conjunction with the State Convention
September 16	CFC ABC
November 18*	CFC ABC
*date may change to due National ABC conference
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